2021 US Academic Bee (National Championships - All Divisions)

First Name Last Name

Arin
Raffi
Mahit
Caroline
Rajiv
Maxwell
Rohan
John
Oyujin
Chase
Aoife
Vincenzo
Ryan
Ishaan
Rishi
Nabiha
Aarav
Claire

Parsa

Toby
Karadigudda
Cox

Pujara
Swann
Ramachandran
Augustyn
Damdinsuren
Dubovy
Davis

Fiorino
Chang
Busireddy
Gokhale
Rahman
Vasanthan
Guo

School
Stanford Online High School
North Reading Middle School

Challenger School Strawberry Park

Midtown Classical

Middlesex Middle School
Burleigh Manor Middle School
University School of Nashville
Notre Dame Catholic School
Burleigh Manor Middle School
Ransom Middle

Signal Mountain Middle School
Nysmith School

Burleigh Manor Middle School
Folly Quarter Middle School
Archie R. Cole Middle School
Davis Drive Middle

Churchill Junior High School
Cooper Middle School

State Grade (20-21) Total Score
California 8 45
Massachusetts 8 23
California 8 20
Florida 8 19
Connecticut 8 31
Maryland 8 22
Tennessee 8 26
lllinois 8 23
Maryland 8 15
Florida 8 9
Tennessee 8 8
Virginia 8 6
Maryland 8 6
Maryland 8 5
Rhode Island 8 2
North Carolina 8 1
New Jersey 8 1
Virginia 8 0

Semifinals
(9/6, 10:30am)

Rosslyn |
Rosslyn |
Rosslyn Il
Rosslyn |
Rosslyn Il
Rosslyn Il
Rosslyn Il
Rosslyn |
Rosslyn |
Rosslyn Il
Rosslyn Il
Rosslyn | - Tiebreak
Rosslyn | - Tiebreak

Semifinals Score
41
25
33
20
24
23
19
19
14
5
-4
-10

Finals (Rosslyn I)
(9/6, 11:15am)

Rosslyn |
Rosslyn |
Rosslyn |
Rosslyn |
Rosslyn |
Rosslyn |

Finals Score
41
17
15

8th Grade

Final Standing
Champion
Second Place
Third Place
Fourth Place
Fifth Place
Sixth Place



2021 US Academic Bee (National Championships - All Divisions)

First Name Last Name

Maximilian
Dhruv
Shounak
Jeremy
Raaghav
Maya
Alan

Ella

Millie
Saketh
Abigail
Rishi
Petra
Alexandros
Aishanee
Nolan
Neeta
Erika
Sophie
Jack
Zack

Lin

Veda
Bhindwale
Kantsiper
Chakravarthy
Pujara
Marhic
Zhang
Singh
Srikantha
Moore
Madduluri
Croom
Antonopoulos
Bose

Woo
Yechoor
Lunenfeld
Ochiai
Guyett
Lam

School

Eastchester Middle School
BMMS

Harvest Park Middle School
Burleigh Manor MS
Challenger Strawberry Park
Middlesex Middle School
Westminster Schools

Cooper Middle School
Burleigh Manor MS
Challenger School Ardenwood
Creekland Middle School
Belmont Ridge Middle
Midtown Classical
Independent Day School
Pearson Ranch Middle School
Challenger School Strawberry Park
Winchester Thurston
Eastchester Middle School
Nysmith School

Elgin Academy

Sidwell Friends School

State

New York
Maryland
California
Maryland
California
Connecticut
Georgia
Virginia
Maryland
California
Georgia
Virginia
Florida
Connecticut
Texas
California
Pennsylvania
New York
Virginia
lllinois
District of Columbia

Grade (20-21) Total Score
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43
45
37
29
33
26
21
16
24
18
23
17

-
w

o O o ~ ©

Semifinals
(9/6, 10:30am)

Grand C
Grand B
Grand C
Grand B
Grand B
Grand C
Grand B
Grand B -- Tiebreak
Grand C
Grand C
Grand B
Grand C
Grand B -- Tiebreak

‘inals (Grand B

7th Grade

Semifinals Score (9/6, 11:15am) Finals Score Final Standing

33
30
45
24
20
13
10
10

Grand B
Grand B
Grand B
Grand B
Grand B
Grand B

27

25

21
7

A b

Champion
Second Place
Third Place
Fourth Place
Fifth Place
Sixth Place



2021 US Academic Bee (National Championships - All Divisions)

First Name
Neha
Matthew
Krish
Sudhanva
Sameer
Haughton
Anika
Jasper
Akilangandhi
Iris

Padraig
Ryan

Karan
Kevin

Evan
Samir

Keira
Mikayla
Deepthi

Last Name
Pandya
Yang
Nathan
Belur

Zaidi

Neppl
Ganu
Croom
Chidambaranathan
Chen

Finan

Guo

Verma

Lu

Glushik
Vempalle
Chia
Newman
Kumar

School

Challenger Strawberry Park
Burleigh Manor Middle School
Bumpus Middle School

Challenger School - Strawberry Park

Sycamore School
CompassHomeschool
Challenger Strawberry Park
Midtown Classical

Millard North Middle School
Blind Brook Middle School
Risdon Middle School

Colvin Run Elementary School
Lawler Middle School
Burleigh Manor Middle School
Sycamore School

Burleigh Manor Middle School
Davis Drive Middle School
Blind Brook Middle School
Nysmith School for Gifted

State
California
Maryland
Alabama
California
Indiana
Virginia
California
Florida
Nebraska
New York
Washington
Virginia
Texas
Maryland
Indiana
Maryland
North Carolina
New York
Virginia

6
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43
41
35
41
25
31
22
38
21
21
26
19

Semifinals
Grade (20-21) Total Score (9/6, 10:30am) Semifinals Score

Grand H
Grand J
Grand H
Grand J
Grand H
Grand J
Grand H
Grand H
Grand J
Grand J
Grand J
Grand H

41
41
2%
30
16
11

(=R

Finals (Grand H)
(9/6, 11:15am)

Grand H
Grand H
Grand H
Grand H
Grand H
Grand H

6th Grade

Finals Score Final Standing

44
31
17
14
0
-1

Champion
Second Place
Third Place
Fourth Place
Fifth Place
Sixth Place



2021 US Academic Bee (National Championships - All Divisions) Elementary

Semifinals Finals
First Name Last Name School State Grade (20-21) Total Score (9/6, 10:30am Eastern) (9/6, 11:15am Eastern) Final Standing
Satvik Jain Centennial Lane Elementary School Maryland 5 46 33 (9) 30 (22) Champion
Sahil Prasad Centennial Lane Elementary School Maryland 5 41 25 21 Runner-Up
Rohan Sengupta Northfield Elementary School Maryland 5 46 31 (23) 19 Third Place
Bhaskar Moorthy Buchanan elementary Louisiana 5 45 31 (24) 14 Fourth Place
Evan Ting Sycamore School Indiana 5 26 17 1 Fifth Place
Henry Berger Centennial Lane Elementary School Maryland 5 31 17 3 Sixth Place
Imandeep Matharu Ronald Reagan Elementary California 5 25 9
Andrew Lin Visions in Education Homeschool California 5 22 8
Andrew Cox Midtown Classical Florida 2 15 3
Swara Rawat centennial lane elementary school Maryland 4 14 2
Avri Rosenthal Centennial Lane Elementary School Maryland 5 18 -4
Leo Lewis Primoris Academy New Jersey 5 16 -
lan Cheng Colvin Run Elementary School Virginia 3 14 Lost Tiebreak
Eashan Talluri Floral Street school Massachusetts 4 11
Prateik Joshi Elkridge Elementary Maryland 5 10
Brendan Eastman Francis Scott Key Elementary Virginia 3 9
Joshua Joseph St Michael The Archangel Catholic School Kansas 4 9
Julia Cox Midtown Classical Florida 5 8
Aakanksh  Govada Veteran Elementary School Maryland 4 8
Shiva Vaish SCAPA Kentucky 5 8
Dhanyaa  Chakravarthy Challenger Strawberry Park California 4 7
Ryca Finan Kennydale Elementary Washington 3 6
Arjun Raja Anne Sullivan Elementary Texas 4 6
Taylor Chen Capshaw Elementary School Tennessee 3 5
Wyatt Steel Nysmith School for the Gifted Virginia 5 5
Neha Parepally Centennial Lane Elementary School Maryland 5 3
Yifei Zhou Nysmith School for the Gifted Virginia 5 3
Atharv Nandamuri  Liberty Elementary School Virginia 5 1
lan Yi Centennial Lane Elementary School Maryland 3 1
Bernard Huang Baker Elementary School Pennsylvania 4 0
Kenji Lunenfeld Greenvale Elementary School New York 3 -1
Ishani Ganguly Centennial Lane Elementary School Maryland 4 -3



